
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20411000864 Feng	Hui CHN
2 20411405113 Bao	Yi	Fan CHN
3 20411101417 Qin	Yu	Qing CHN
4 20411202329 Liu	Jia	Xin CHN
5 21511303652 Mokeeva	Elena GER
6 20931202697 Moritoki	Mika JPN
7 XXX Chen	Hsuan	Yu TPE
8 XXX Liu	Yi	Lin TPE
9 20821202694 Li	Pei-Kun HKG
10 XXX Lee	Su	Jin KOR
11 XXX Kim	Se	Hee KOR

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21891001087 Boiko	Maryna UKR
2 21461000988 Hartmanis		Klaudia POL
3 20911000956 Morbidoni		Camilla ITA
4 21511405425 	Zapuskalova		Nadezhda RUS
5 20911202850 De	Sensi		Federica ITA
6 20911202698 Munari		Vittoria ITA
7 XXX Chuang	Yen	Yi TPE
8 20981404689 Lee		Bo	Yeon KOR
9 21781001069 Lee		Hsiao	Ju TPE
10 21781506270 Wen		Ruei	Ling TPE

Namwon	Korea	Open	2016
Namwon,	Korea,	22-24	April	2016

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10411506592 Shen	Qi	Zhu CHN
2 10411506508 Zeng	Yi CHN
3 XXX Chang	Wei	Jen TPE
4 10981000364 Kim	Jun	Kyeom KOR
5 11781404618 Lai	Hsu	Chieh TPE
6 11781102229 Chou	Po	Wei TPE
7 11781405355 Chen	Chien	Ting TPE
8 XXX Chung	Chen	En TPE
9 10821000419 Lee	Chak	Him HKG
10 10821405157 Chan	Tsz	Chung HKG
11 10821101656 Ng	Wing	Hang HKG
12 XXX Kwon	Neul	Chan KOR
13 XXX Yu	Min	Jae KOR
14 10981506203 Kim	Jin	Pyo KOR
15 10981506183 An	Seung	Min KOR
16 XXX Lee	Soo	Min KOR
17 XXX Bak	Dong	Ha KOR
19 XXX Sung	Jun KOR

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511102195 Timchenko	Alexander RUS
2 11781000302 Hsieh	Mu	Lun TPE
3 10981000426 Lee	Jung	Hyun KOR
4 11461000679 Sulinowski	Michal POL
5 10821202632 Lo	Ng	Shuen HKG
6 11781506192 Chuang	Hsiang	Ling TPE
7 10821000111 Chan	Man	Fung	Anson HKG
8 10911000151 Cola	Alessandro	 ITA
9 10981000362 Kim	Bong	Geun KOR
10 10911202641 Rosato	Roberto ITA
11 10931303576 Nishi	Yuma JPN
12 10931000807 Yukio	Moritoki	Yukio JPN
13 10981506217 Yu	Byung	Do KOR
14 XXX Cho	Myeong	Hyeon KOR

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 3146150012 Hartmanis	Klaudia/	Sulinowski	Michal POL FM
2 XXX Kim	Jun	Kyeom	/	Kim	Bong	Geun KOR MM
3 XXX Lee	Jung	Hyun	/	Lee		Bo	Yeon KOR MF

Final	Ranking	Pair	Slalom

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 21781506274 Chen	Bei	Yi TPE 4,512 5
2 21781303810 Lo	Pei	Yu TPE 4,568 5,359
3 XXX Chen	Hsuan	Yu TPE 4,897 5,666
4 20931202697 Moritoki	Mika JPN 5,524 6,015
5 20411000864 Feng	Hui CHN 5,059 6,14
6 20411202329 Liu	Jia	Xin CHN 5,555 6,91
7 20821202694 Li	Pei-Kun HKG 5,698 7,251
8 20411405113 Bao	Yi	Fan CHN 5,752 100
9 20411101417 Qin	Yu	Qing CHN 5,769
10 XXX Liu	Yi	Lin TPE 5,836
11 XXX Kim	Se	Hee KOR 8,653
12 XXX Kim	Yun	Hee KOR 9,149
13 XXX Lee	Su	Jin KOR 9,307
14 XXX Kim	Su	Yul KOR 12,887
15 20981506279 Kwon	Na	Hyeon KOR NT

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 XXX Cheng	Jui	Lun TPE 4,323 5,114
2 11781404618 Lai	Hsu	Chieh TPE 4,335 5,238
3 11781102229 Chou	Po	Wei TPE 4,595 5,417
4 10411506508 Zeng	Yi CHN 4,396 5,454
5 10821000419 Lee	Chak	Him HKG 4,802 5,647
6 XXX Chang	Wei	Jen TPE 4,844 5,808
7 10411506592 Shen	Qi	Zhu CHN 4,944 100
8 10821101656 Ng	Wing	Hang HKG 5,193 7,149
9 10981000364 Kim	Jun	Kyeom KOR 5,251
10 11781405355 Chen	Chien	Ting TPE 5,384
11 XXX Chung	Chen	En TPE 5,474
12 10821405157 Chan	Tsz	Chung HKG 5,591
13 XXX Sung	Jun KOR 6,061
14 10981506203 Kim	Jin	Pyo KOR 7,146
15 XXX Bak	Dong	Ha KOR 11,868
16 XXX Lee	Soo	Min KOR 11,881
17 XXX Kim	Min	Seok KOR NT
17 XXX Kwon	Neul	Chan KOR NT
17 10981506183 An	Seung	Min KOR NT

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 21781001071 Liang	Hsuan	Min TPE 4,92 5,439
2 XXX Wang	Jia	Wei TPE 4,736 5,448
3 21781001077 Yang	Jhih	Chi TPE 5,05 5,79
4 20911202850 De	Sensi	Federica ITA 5,167 6,104
5 XXX Kim	En	Hee KOR 5,088 100
6 21781506270 Wen	Ruei	Ling TPE 5,276 6,312
7 XXX Chuang	Yen	Yi TPE 5,408 6,086
8 21461000988 Hartmanis	Klaudia POL 5,422 5,926
9 20911000956 Morbidoni	Camilla ITA 5,458
10 20981404689 Lee	Bo	Yeon KOR 5,612
11 20911202698 Munari	Vittoria ITA 5,709
12 21891001087 Boiko	Maryna UKR 6,082
13 21781001069 Lee	Hsiao	Ju TPE NT

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 11511102195 Timchenko	Alexander RUS 4,518 5,304
2 10821000111 Chan	Man	Fung	Anson HKG 4,301 5,015
3 XXX Lo	Chen	Chia TPE 4,495 5,057
4 10911000615 Rosato	Gian	Marco ITA 4,19 5,184
5 11781000146 Chung	Yung	Tzu TPE 4,555 5,887
6 11461000679 Sulinowski	Michal POL 4,583 5,85
7 10981000426 Lee	Jung	Hyun KOR 4,659 5,596
8 11781000302 Hsieh	Mu	Lun TPE 4,848 5,548
9 10911202641 Rosato		Roberto ITA 4,955
10 10981506217 Yu	Byung	Do KOR 4,973
11 11781506192 Chuang	Hsiang	Ling TPE 5,032
12 10911000151 Cola	Alessandro	 ITA 5,22
13 10821202632 Lo	Ng	Shuen HKG 5,312
14 10981000362 Kim	Bong	Geun KOR 5,398
15 XXX Cho	Myeong	Hyeon KOR 5,456
16 10931303576 Nishi	Yuma JPN 6,06
17 10931000807 Moritoki	Yukio JPN 6,687

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20411202329 Li	Jia	Xin CHN
2 20411000864 Feng	Hui CHN
3 21461000988 Hartmanis	Klaudia POL
4 20411101417 Qin	Yu	Qing CHN
5 21891001087 Boiko	Maryna UKR
6 21511303652 Mokeeva	Elena GER
7 20911000956 Morbidoni	Camilla ITA
8 20931202697 Moritoki	Mika JPN
9 20981404689 Lee	Bo	Yeon KOR
9 20911202698 Munari		Vittoria ITA
9 20411405113 Bao	Yi	Fan CHN
9 21511405425 	Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS
13 XXX Lee	Su	Jin KOR
13 20821202694 Li	Pei-Kun HKG
13 20911202850 De	Sensi	Federica ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511102195 Timchenko	Alexander RUS
2 10411506592 Shen	Qi	Zhu CHN
3 11781000302 Hsieh	Mu	Lun TPE
4 11781404618 Lai	Hsu	Chieh TPE
5 11461000679 Sulinowski	Michal POL
6 10821202632 Lo	Ng	Shuen HKG
7 10981000426 Lee	Jung	Hyun KOR
8 10911000151 Cola	Alessandro	 ITA
9 10981000364 Kim	Jun	Kyeom KOR
9 10981000362 Kim	Bong	Geun KOR
9 11781102229 Chou	Po	Wei TPE
9 10821000111 Chan	Man	Fung	Anson HKG
13 XXX Chang	Wei	Jen TPE
13 10821405157 Chan	Tsz	Chung HKG
13 10911202641 Rosato		Roberto ITA
13 10821000419 Lee	Chak	Him HKG
17 10931303576 Nishi	Yuma JPN
17 10821101656 Ng	Wing	Hang HKG
17 10411506508 Zeng	Yi CHN
20 10981506217 Yu	Byung	Do KOR
20 10981506203 Kim	Jin	Pyo KOR
20 XXX Cho	Myeong	Hyeon KOR
23 10981506183 An	Seung	Min KOR
23 XXX Han	Jun	Hee KOR

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women


